ANNEX 9

SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE BUDGET FOR 1995
AND FORECAST BUDGET FOR 1996



1994
17 200
16 700

8 000

7100

27 200

8 000

27 600
5500
4000

0
5900

A$127 200

Working Group activities:
WG-Krill mesting
WG-CEMP mesting
Joint Meseting on Functiona Approaches

WG-EMM medting
Sea-ice Monitoring
Standard Methods
WG-FSA meeting
WG-IMALF mesdting
Publication of 1994 mesting report
Conservation in longline fisheries brochure

Workshops:

Krill Hux Andyss

D. eleginoides andyss methods
At-sea Monitoring Workshop

Secretariat Travel
Travel for Workshops and Working Groups
Representation at SCAR Symposum
Representation at SCAR'COMNAP Data Mesting
Representation at ICES and CWP

Other
APIS Program planning mesting
Contingency

Tota from Commission Budget

1995

35100

4000
29 000

1 000
4000

8 000

31 200

3000
4000

2500
6 000

A$127 800

1996

36 500
3100

29100
6 100

8200

34000

4 000
4100

0
6 200

A$131 300






