SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE BUDGET FOR 1995 AND FORECAST BUDGET FOR 1996

<u>1994</u>		<u>1995</u>	<u>1996</u>
	Working Group activities:		
17 200	WG-Krill meeting	0	0
16 700	WG-CEMP meeting	0	0
8 000	Joint Meeting on Functional Approaches	0	0
0	WG-EMM meeting	35 100	36 500
7 100	Sea-ice Monitoring	0	3 100
0	Standard Methods	4 000	0
27 200	WG-FSA meeting	29 000	29 100
0	WG-IMALF meeting	0	6 100
0	Publication of 1994 meeting report	1 000	0
0	Conservation in longline fisheries brochure	4 000	0
	Workshops:		
8 000	Krill Flux Analysis	0	0
0	D. eleginoides analysis methods	8 000	0
0	At-sea Monitoring Workshop	0	8 200
	Secretariat Travel		
27 600	Travel for Workshops and Working Groups	31 200	34 000
5 500	Representation at SCAR Symposium	0	0
4 000	Representation at SCAR/COMNAP Data Meeting	3 000	4 000
0	Representation at ICES and CWP	4 000	4 100
	Other		
0	APIS Program planning meeting	2 500	0
_ 5 900	Contingency	6 000	<u>6 200</u>
A\$127 200	Total from Commission Budget	A\$127 800	A\$131 300